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Leeds

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.5.3.1

A+ Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 316.15 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100
2 313.65 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090
3 310.55 Greg Duncan (1998) -- Dominion Dive Club
4 285.30 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382
5 281.70 Ben Bramley (2000) -- Bird Dive Team
6 275.05 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393
7 274.70 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #833366
8 270.10 Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #840925
9 266.95 Will Hallam (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #498364

10 264.75 Mory Gould (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
11 256.90 Jack Ffrench (1996) -- Shamrock Diving Club #10024667
12 248.80 Jacob Kreider (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
13 248.65 Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club #879428
14 243.70 Maxwell Flory (2001) -- Dominion Dive Club
15 242.40 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #757590
16 241.00 Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1238801
17 240.85 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #734953
18 229.05 Samuel Duncan (2001) -- Dominion Dive Club
19 227.35 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #802793
20 221.00 Noah Duperre (2001) -- Ohio State Diving Club
21 218.65 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross DC Reading #892178
22 214.35 Ross Beattie (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90004567
23 213.80 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204550
24 211.40 Samuel Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #865668
25 205.40 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536800
26 191.70 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1169045
27 182.55 Liam Morrell Phillips (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #828653

28= 180.40 Jackson Salisbury (2001) -- Montgomery Dive Club
28= 180.40 Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross DC Reading #476900
30 179.35 Edward Beal (2000) -- Albatross DC Reading #843718
31 174.55 Chris Trotter (1999) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1132948
32 170.15 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997
33 168.70 Morgan Boyd (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #1268485
34 150.90 Iain St John (1999) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #790309
35 144.25 Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club

A+ Boys 1m, Final

1 196.80 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090
2 192.50 Greg Duncan (1998) -- Dominion Dive Club
3 186.90 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382
4 183.20 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100
5 182.05 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393
6 141.20 Ben Bramley (2000) -- Bird Dive Team
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Rank Score Name

A+ Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 344.25 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100
2 341.15 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382
3 322.80 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
4 319.80 Greg Duncan (1998) -- Dominion Dive Club
5 316.45 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090
6 306.85 Maxwell Flory (2001) -- Dominion Dive Club
7 306.50 Ben Sambrook (1994) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
8 304.40 Anthony Harding (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #454393
9 299.45 Will Hallam (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #498364

10 293.30 James Denny (1993) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
11 292.45 Yona Knight Wisdom (1995) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
12 285.90 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #833366
13 278.10 Noah Duperre (2001) -- Ohio State Diving Club
14 263.15 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #802793
15 248.25 Mory Gould (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
16 246.85 Lucas Thomson (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1238801
17 245.00 Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross DC Reading #476900
18 241.35 Henry Biggs (1999) -- Luton Diving Club #879428
19 241.05 Samuel Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #865668
20 240.95 Oliver Crompton (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #840925
21 240.80 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #757590
22 239.70 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross DC Reading #892178
23 239.35 Jacob Kreider (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
24 236.65 Jack Ffrench (1996) -- Shamrock Diving Club #10024667
25 233.85 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1169045
26 231.70 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #716759
27 230.35 Ross Beattie (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90004567
28 219.75 Liam Morrell Phillips (2000) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #828653
29 214.40 Samuel Duncan (2001) -- Dominion Dive Club
30 207.50 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #734953
31 206.70 Ben Bramley (2000) -- Bird Dive Team
32 200.10 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross DC Reading #892177
33 191.10 Ben Patrick (1999) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #891038
34 176.80 Morgan Boyd (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #1268485
35 173.95 Edward Beal (2000) -- Albatross DC Reading #843718
36 169.85 Jackson Salisbury (2001) -- Montgomery Dive Club
37 169.70 Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
38 163.85 Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970997
39 115.60 Iain St John (1999) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #790309

A+ Boys 3m, Final

1 208.75 Greg Duncan (1998) -- Dominion Dive Club
2 208.50 Daniel Goodfellow (1996) -- City of Leeds Diving Club
3 199.90 Ross Haslam (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #144382
4 190.65 Freddie Woodward (1995) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #79100
5 180.15 James Heatly (1997) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #514090
6 169.00 Maxwell Flory (2001) -- Dominion Dive Club
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Rank Score Name

A+ Boys Platform, Preliminary

1 332.15 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #833366
2 316.85 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900
3 313.00 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #716759
4 300.30 Ben Bramley (2000) -- Bird Dive Team
5 298.90 Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826617
6 285.35 Maxwell Flory (2001) -- Dominion Dive Club
7 276.05 Noah Duperre (2001) -- Ohio State Diving Club
8 275.45 Thomas Bailey (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #734953
9 274.15 Brandon Foster (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #802793

10 260.70 Elliot Beeden (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #156180
11 244.05 Jacob Kreider (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
12 241.20 Mory Gould (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
13 239.25 Aaron Daly (2001) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #757590
14 234.55 Hal Watts (1998) -- Albatross DC Reading #476900
15 233.30 Conrad Lewandowski (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #712219
16 221.25 Piers Brown (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204550
17 220.50 Ollie Breach (2001) -- Albatross DC Reading #892177
18 214.50 Finlay Cook (2001) -- Albatross DC Reading #892178
19 213.15 Samuel Rudd (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #865668
20 206.70 Ross Beattie (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #90004567
21 184.70 Martin Nielsen (2001) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
22 179.15 Edward Beal (2000) -- Albatross DC Reading #843718
23 170.15 Jackson Salisbury (2001) -- Montgomery Dive Club

A+ Boys Platform, Final

1 211.70 Noah Williams (2000) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826617
2 198.00 Maxwell Flory (2001) -- Dominion Dive Club
3 188.25 Owen Harrison (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #716759
4 177.55 Kyle Kothari (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #833366
5 177.25 Ben Bramley (2000) -- Bird Dive Team
6 176.20 Matty Lee (1998) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #399900
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Rank Score Name

B Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 241.05 Raffael Benitez (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868624
2 240.50 Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #841895
3 237.35 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967194
4 236.10 Maxwell Weinrich (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
5 232.90 Manuel Borowski (2003) -- Dominion Dive Club
6 226.50 Jack Matthews (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
7 225.60 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1133682
8 221.90 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134958
9 208.45 Tyler Downs (2003) -- Clayton Diving Alliance

10 199.15 Jordan Rzepka (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
11 199.05 Cameron Cash (2002) -- Duke Diving
12 192.85 Ben Armitage (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #852020
13 190.60 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619
14 189.40 Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #946791
15 187.10 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110501
16 186.90 Frankie Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11134177
17 182.95 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970994
18 172.00 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross DC Reading #1141062
19 169.15 Jacob Keddy (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #894354
20 165.90 Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135094
21 156.90 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484
22 155.15 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #950932
23 147.90 Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824
24 142.20 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033

B Boys 1m, Final

1 158.20 Jack Matthews (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
2 145.10 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967194
3 138.75 Maxwell Weinrich (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
4 135.20 Raffael Benitez (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868624
5 132.90 Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #841895
6 119.50 Manuel Borowski (2003) -- Dominion Dive Club
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Rank Score Name

B Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 283.20 Jordan Rzepka (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
2 273.85 Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #841895
3 268.45 Jack Matthews (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
4 262.05 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967194
5 259.80 Raffael Benitez (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868624
6 250.15 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970994
7 249.35 Maxwell Weinrich (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
8 247.95 Tyler Downs (2003) -- Clayton Diving Alliance
9 244.75 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #831010

10 240.35 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #940309
11 235.00 Joe Stocking (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134958
12 223.90 Manuel Borowski (2003) -- Dominion Dive Club
13 221.95 Thomas Davis (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #807714
14 219.25 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross DC Reading #1141062
15 216.05 Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #892540
16 212.55 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484
17 207.95 Cameron Cash (2002) -- Duke Diving
18 202.50 Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135094
19 201.30 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619
20 199.90 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1133682
21 193.40 Jacob Keddy (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #894354
22 189.50 Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #946791
23 181.70 Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824
24 165.30 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033
25 164.65 Cameron Watt (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #950932

B Boys 3m, Final

1 186.20 Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #841895
2 169.80 Jack Matthews (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
3 162.40 Jordan Rzepka (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
4 161.05 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967194
5 125.50 Raffael Benitez (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868624
6 122.55 Adam Charity (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #970994
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Rank Score Name

B Boys Platform, Preliminary

1 317.20 Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #841895
2 304.85 Jordan Rzepka (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
3 299.00 Maxwell Weinrich (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
4 252.55 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #940309
5 252.10 Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #892540
6 248.65 Jack Matthews (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
7 244.70 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110501
8 234.60 Angus Menmuir (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #946791
9 233.65 Thomas Davis (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #807714

10 232.65 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #967194
11 231.75 Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1133682
12 230.55 Ethan Jones (2003) -- Albatross DC Reading #1141062
13 221.20 Frankie Curtis (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11134177
14 219.95 Ben Armitage (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #852020
15 209.90 Angus Kerr (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #831010
16 208.45 Elliot Johnson (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868619
17 203.40 Nat Connolly (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #958484
18 202.70 Tyler Downs (2003) -- Clayton Diving Alliance
19 201.25 Cameron Cash (2002) -- Duke Diving
20 194.20 Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1135094
21 178.55 James Pollard (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #956033
22 174.55 Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #931824

B Boys Platform, Final

1 191.00 Ben Cutmore (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #841895
2 159.00 Maxwell Weinrich (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
3 157.50 Jack Matthews (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
4 155.40 Harrison Case (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #892540
5 139.30 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #940309
6 108.90 Jordan Rzepka (2002) -- Ohio State Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

C Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 223.55 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921
2 209.45 James West (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading #892179
3 205.80 Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964254
4 200.15 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1258555
5 199.95 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750
6 198.45 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #496929
7 193.30 Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964255
8 190.85 Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194702
9 189.65 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #922127

10 188.35 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #458794
11 181.45 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225000
12 181.20 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892
13 178.10 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #067204
14 177.65 Josh Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #1207867
15 176.90 Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #113334
16 176.80 Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205610
17 176.65 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1166710
18 175.30 James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235003
19 171.90 Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194696
20 168.55 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975
21 166.15 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #964990
22 165.55 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading #965847
23 164.00 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947955
24 162.20 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280
25 162.05 Kyron Roberts (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910275
26 158.20 Ben Bluett (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
27 151.30 Oscar Groundwater (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1319247
28 145.95 Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
29 144.80 Zach Wilson-Burrell (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1135348
30 143.45 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1244257
31 142.50 Charles Berman (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
32 141.95 Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230782
33 137.95 Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134179
34 136.20 Lochlan Gibbons (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1229015
35 133.95 Isaac Blunt (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204612
36 131.95 Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230780

C Boys 1m, Final

1 124.40 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #496929
2 118.35 Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964254
3 113.00 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1258555
4 112.40 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750
5 106.00 James West (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading #892179
6 98.40 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 7 / 21 09:56,  20 March 2017



Rank Score Name

C Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 251.00 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #496929
2 249.85 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921
3 239.40 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #458794
4 236.65 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892
5 231.95 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1258555
6 231.10 Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964254
7 221.90 Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #113334
8 206.10 James West (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading #892179
9 202.70 Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964255

10 202.05 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750
11 201.25 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280
12 199.10 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225000
13 195.20 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #922127
14 194.90 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #964990
15 192.95 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading #965847
16 185.25 Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194702
17 185.20 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #067204
18 183.90 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1166710
19 181.35 Charles Berman (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
20 173.90 James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235003
21 173.60 Josh Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #1207867
22 173.05 Ben Bluett (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
23 170.30 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1244257
24 166.90 Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134179
25 166.20 Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
26 161.30 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975
27 158.40 Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194696
28 155.15 Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205610
29 149.80 Oscar Groundwater (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1319247
30 145.15 Zach Wilson-Burrell (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1135348
31 134.70 Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230780
32 131.80 Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230782
33 126.85 Isaac Blunt (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1204612
34 121.35 Lochlan Gibbons (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1229015

C Boys 3m, Final

1 148.00 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #496929
2 146.10 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921
3 136.50 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1258555
4 129.85 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892
5 124.95 Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964254
6 95.80 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #458794
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Rank Score Name

C Boys Platform, Preliminary

1 261.35 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #458794
2 236.30 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #496929
3 223.95 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1258555
4 220.85 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #922127
5 218.30 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921
6 216.50 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892
7 215.70 Lewis Thomas (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #113334
8 211.65 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #1166710
9 210.25 Danny Mabbott (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194702

10 209.30 Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964255
11 209.05 Harrison Hartley (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1115750
12 205.70 Max Spencer (2004) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964254
13 205.20 James West (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading #892179
14 197.40 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225000
15 193.30 Josh Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #1207867
16 192.55 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- Albatross DC Reading #965847
17 191.85 Kyron Roberts (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910275
18 191.70 Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #869280
19 188.00 Ethan Bennett (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #067204
20 187.85 Callum King (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947955
21 187.10 James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235003
22 184.40 Charles Berman (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
23 174.70 Dexter Spree (2004) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
24 171.60 Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #964990
25 167.55 Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230782
26 167.40 Elliott Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1244257
27 167.35 Oscar Groundwater (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1319247
28 164.90 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1196975
29 164.00 Eddie Gladstone-Wallace (2004) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194696
30 158.90 Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205610
31 155.60 Zach Wilson-Burrell (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1135348
32 152.95 Ben Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230780

C Boys Platform, Final

1 157.55 Kade Hamilton (2005) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1258555
2 142.65 Milo French (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #458794
3 132.45 Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #496929
4 131.90 Jack Jefford (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947892
5 121.20 Jake Passmore (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #922127
6 117.00 Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #1196921
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Rank Score Name

D Boys 1m, Preliminary

1 218.75 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
2 180.75 Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
3 172.05 Selim Rogers (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1333759
4 168.80 Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794
5 166.30 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261306
6 155.85 Oscar Wilcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004
7 153.55 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058
8 152.95 Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1239628
9 150.40 Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #1192936

10 150.30 Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
11 146.45 Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1115733
12 126.85 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #868195

D Boys 1m, Final

1 97.20 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
2 93.20 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261306
3 93.10 Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794
4 92.40 Selim Rogers (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1333759
5 89.70 Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
6 77.55 Oscar Wilcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004

D Boys 3m, Preliminary

1 240.20 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
2 181.05 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058
3 176.55 Selim Rogers (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1333759
4 171.00 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261306
5 170.90 Oscar Wilcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004
6 169.60 Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794
7 166.40 Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
8 157.90 Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1239628
9 140.80 Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #1192936

10 136.95 Max Hill (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #868195
11 126.55 Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
12 126.20 Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1115733

D Boys 3m, Final

1 137.40 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
2 104.45 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058
3 98.65 Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794
4 97.35 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261306
5 89.45 Oscar Wilcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004
6 87.70 Selim Rogers (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1333759
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Rank Score Name

D Boys 5m, Preliminary

1 190.35 Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
2 185.75 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
3 158.45 Oscar Wilcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004
4 148.75 Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
5 136.40 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261306
6 131.65 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058
7 131.00 Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225794
8 129.00 Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1239628
9 120.55 Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #1192936

D Boys 5m, Final

1 138.00 Charlie Pollard (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
2 124.30 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #827400
3 111.30 Jack Burrows (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1245058
4 100.20 Oscar Wilcox (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1235004
5 86.90 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261306
6 85.75 Zac Pollard (2008) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

A+ Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 258.55 Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835
2 245.25 Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #543252
3 242.55 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102
4 237.20 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809557
5 237.10 Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1229660
6 235.20 Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #830173
7 231.85 Regan Westwood (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
8 231.60 Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875
9 220.90 Evie Webb (1998) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #790284

10 219.35 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #803529
11 217.40 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993
12 215.95 Marisa Conner (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #826591
13 214.15 Maycey Vieta (2000) -- Ohio State Diving Club
14 213.05 Jordan Skilken (2001) -- Ohio State Diving Club
15 212.95 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #837235
16 211.35 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887491
17 208.15 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #552222
18 205.55 Millie Fairhurst-Marshall (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1119457
19 204.30 Amy Read (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867754
20 198.45 Molly Bulmer (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #831076
21 197.25 Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866833
22 194.10 Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887482
23 191.95 Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1160841
24 191.80 Claire McDaniels (2001) -- Duke Diving
25 191.15 Caroline Laplante (1999) -- Montgomery Dive Club
26 190.25 Carmen Hernandez (2001) -- Duke Diving
27 188.55 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938
28 186.65 Emma Bulger (2000) -- Dominion Dive Club
29 185.05 Maria Papworth (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826661
30 184.70 Cathy VanMourik (2000) -- Darlington DC #422744
31 180.95 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Luton Diving Club #535077
32 178.10 Cody Powell Tuckett (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #852925
33 169.15 Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #849687
34 155.20 Taylor Brown (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
35 112.10 Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #907359

A+ Girls 1m, Final

1 150.80 Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #543252
2 146.60 Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835
3 142.80 Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1229660
4 131.70 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809557
5 131.10 Fern Hitchen (1997) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #830173
6 127.10 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 12 / 21 09:56,  20 March 2017



Rank Score Name

A+ Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 292.05 Millie Fowler (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809553
2 276.55 Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835
3 270.70 Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #543252
4 265.05 Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1229660
5 260.90 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993
6 258.60 Evie Webb (1998) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #790284
7 253.60 Maria Papworth (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826661
8 248.85 Sarah Leach (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809557
9 244.90 Marisa Conner (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #826591

10 244.75 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102
11 230.20 Jordan Skilken (2001) -- Ohio State Diving Club
12 229.95 Domi Hinchliffe (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #803529
13 224.10 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887491
14 223.50 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #552222
15 222.35 Claire McDaniels (2001) -- Duke Diving
16 219.80 Regan Westwood (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
17 219.05 Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868623
18 217.95 Carmen Hernandez (2001) -- Duke Diving
19 214.45 Emma Bulger (2000) -- Dominion Dive Club
20 214.00 Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #889984
21 210.40 Maycey Vieta (2000) -- Ohio State Diving Club
22 207.65 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938
23 204.60 Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1160841
24 200.05 Gina Webb (2000) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866833
25 197.60 Taylor Brown (1999) -- Dominion Dive Club
26 184.35 Caroline Laplante (1999) -- Montgomery Dive Club
27 180.70 Connie Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #849687
28 176.55 Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887482
29 159.75 Cathy VanMourik (2000) -- Darlington DC #422744
30 138.60 Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #907359

A+ Girls 3m, Final

1 164.05 Scarlett Mew Jensen (2001) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #543252
2 154.20 Millie Fowler (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809553
3 153.50 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993
4 148.40 Yasmin Harper (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1229660
5 144.70 Millie Haffety (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #536835
6 106.15 Evie Webb (1998) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #790284
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Rank Score Name

A+ Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 310.60 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102
2 305.30 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887491
3 281.00 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #552222
4 280.00 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751
5 278.20 Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875
6 277.05 Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club
7 275.40 Ruby Bower (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #790281
8 256.15 Emily Bearpark (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #558993
9 246.95 Ciara McGing (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #889984

10 246.75 Cody Powell Tuckett (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #852925
11 245.70 Tia McGarry (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #809567
12 233.80 Olivia Blower (2000) -- Cambridge Dive Team #940676
13 231.80 Maycey Vieta (2000) -- Ohio State Diving Club
14 225.25 Rosie Wilson-Burrell (2001) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #837235
15 222.70 Claire McDaniels (2001) -- Duke Diving
16 218.65 Marianne Hume (2000) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1160841
17 213.45 Georgia Davenport (1996) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #830177
18 200.95 Annie Thomas (1999) -- Luton Diving Club #535077
19 182.80 Amelia Hawksford (1999) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #821017
20 179.95 Lucy Hawkins (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887482
21 179.80 Saffron Butler (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #940938
22 174.10 Caroline Laplante (1999) -- Montgomery Dive Club
23 160.65 Cathy VanMourik (2000) -- Darlington DC #422744
24 151.25 Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #907359

A+ Girls Platform, Final

1 191.55 Phoebe Banks (2000) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #867751
2 181.80 Gemma McArthur (1998) -- Southampton Diving Academy #457102
3 174.00 Shanice Lobb (1998) -- Dive London Aquatics Club
4 142.55 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #887491
5 138.25 Emily Martin (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #552222
6 108.05 Florence Smith (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875
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Rank Score Name

B Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 244.30 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869
2 233.00 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866830
3 210.85 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606
4 209.65 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826664
5 203.55 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #889985
6 203.05 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110495
7 202.80 Madison Reese (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
8 201.90 Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20029300
9 199.25 Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #819179

10 193.65 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777
11 191.35 Mhairi Goodwin (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #925233
12 190.30 Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194698
13 186.45 Haley Marshall (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
14 186.10 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #873100
15 185.50 Olivia Lynch (2003) -- Ohio State Diving Club
16 184.60 Millie Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019
17 182.85 Evelyna Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #821482
18 181.60 Katie Burton (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #878034
19 180.40 Emma Williams (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20026617
20 178.60 Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #827805
21 177.95 Martha Clarke (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868616
22 173.60 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033
23 172.25 Clara Kerr (2003) -- Aberdeen Diving Club
24 169.50 Wynter Bramao (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
25 167.65 Blake Skilken (2003) -- Ohio State Diving Club
26 166.60 Genevieve Thibodeau (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
27 163.30 Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956045
28 158.50 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485
29 154.20 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061
30 152.55 Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #1243510
31 150.90 Ruby Jamson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295677

32= 150.80 Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #979385
32= 150.80 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962
34 150.05 Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134968
35 146.35 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000
36 143.95 Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091
37 135.25 Mia Goldsmith (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #1209484
38 133.45 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380
39 131.00 Sadie Hartley (2003) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1135600

B Girls 1m, Final

1 132.80 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866830
2 130.50 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606
3 118.25 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110495
4 116.35 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #889985
5 113.55 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869
6 112.35 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826664
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Rank Score Name

B Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 268.20 Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #827805
2 265.65 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606
3 252.80 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777
4 252.10 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866830
5 250.60 Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20029300
6 236.50 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869
7 229.25 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826664
8 215.95 Haley Marshall (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
9 214.40 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110495

10 212.80 Clara Kerr (2003) -- Aberdeen Diving Club
11 211.25 Katie Burton (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #878034
12 209.55 Olivia Lynch (2003) -- Ohio State Diving Club
13 203.95 Emma Williams (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20026617
14 197.50 Mhairi Goodwin (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #925233
15 194.25 Wynter Bramao (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
16 193.25 Madison Reese (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
17 189.10 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898
18 188.70 Sephora Ford (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868627
19 187.85 Evelyna Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #821482
20 185.15 Millie Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019
21 181.95 Genevieve Thibodeau (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
22 179.65 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485
23 174.85 Elora Graham (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #819179
24 172.65 Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194698
25 172.00 Ruby Jamson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295677
26 168.25 Blake Skilken (2003) -- Ohio State Diving Club
27 164.20 Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #1243510
28 162.95 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #873100
29 156.20 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000
30 155.85 Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134968
31 154.25 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061
32 154.05 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380
33 144.35 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033
34 141.90 Abby Cass (2002) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #979385
35 141.20 Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956045
36 141.00 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962
37 108.95 Sadie Hartley (2003) -- Bury Dragons Diving Club #1135600

B Girls 3m, Final

1 158.00 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866830
2 149.10 Evie Summers (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947869
3 146.65 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777
4 133.65 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606
5 129.00 Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20029300
6 118.60 Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #827805
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Rank Score Name

B Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 293.80 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606
2 285.25 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866830
3 274.00 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777
4 260.20 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #889985
5 247.10 Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #827805
6 223.15 Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20029300
7 217.90 Madison Reese (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
8 216.05 Evelyna Johnson (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #821482
9 212.25 Clara Kerr (2003) -- Aberdeen Diving Club

10 211.60 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #826664
11 210.60 Jessica Vega (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110495
12 208.85 Genevieve Thibodeau (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
13 208.05 Mhairi Goodwin (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #925233
14 197.25 Frances Burdett (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #887898
15 195.70 Caitlyn Lumsden (2003) -- Edinburgh Diving Club #1194698
16 195.40 Katie Cripps (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #873100
17 195.00 Haley Marshall (2003) -- Montgomery Dive Club
18 179.80 Lara Bradley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1133033
19 172.00 Evie McCabe (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #955061
20 167.95 Millie Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #967019
21 166.90 Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #958485
22 166.20 Maria Marasescu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #1243510
23 163.05 Sarah Glen (2003) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1239091
24 159.20 Emma Williams (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20026617
25 157.95 Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134962
26 157.40 Ruby Jamson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1295677
27 151.70 Charis Bell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #971000
28 149.70 Wynter Bramao (2002) -- Montgomery Dive Club
29 148.40 Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134968
30 146.20 Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1102380
31 140.40 Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #956045

B Girls Platform, Final

1 181.90 Eden Cheng (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138606
2 173.50 Holly Waxman (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #866830
3 145.40 Josie Zillig (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1101777
4 133.75 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #889985
5 126.40 Louise Bradley (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #827805
6 122.05 Anna Power (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #20029300
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Rank Score Name

C Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 210.40 Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868628
2 205.70 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374
3 197.95 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503
4 191.95 Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611
5 191.20 Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947924
6 188.90 Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320018
7 185.20 Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875
8 182.30 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681
9 180.95 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134950

10 180.45 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #917265
11 178.45 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1147528
12 176.00 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110500
13 175.80 Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560
14 173.70 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225002
15 173.00 Charlotte Norman (2005) -- Duke Diving
16 171.60 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1192943
17 168.60 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835
18 165.05 Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964274
19 164.90 Callie Borda (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
20 162.85 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933001
21 152.85 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781
22 152.05 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621
23 151.95 Michelle Mazzara (2005) -- Montgomery Dive Club
24 149.65 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182
25 145.35 Ruby Borezekowski (2005) -- Montgomery Dive Club
26 143.30 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #791801
27 141.55 Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205614
28 141.40 Orla Lynch (2004) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
29 134.50 Daisy Fowler (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182
30 122.25 Celia Bidwell (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club

C Girls 1m, Final

1 138.50 Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320018
2 123.75 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374
3 116.40 Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611
4 107.80 Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868628
5 100.60 Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947924
6 99.65 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503
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Rank Score Name

C Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 276.75 Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868628
2 254.65 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374
3 243.20 Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875
4 227.75 Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320018
5 214.90 Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611
6 211.15 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835
7 210.95 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134950
8 209.25 Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276
9 204.45 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #917265

10 199.00 Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138560
11 193.90 Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947924
12 188.35 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1192943
13 184.75 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225002
14 184.50 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933001
15 181.00 Elizabeth Powley (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1133681
16 178.35 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1147528
17 169.05 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110500
18 168.95 Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964274
19 166.15 Isabella Given (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205602
20 165.35 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503
21 164.70 Charlotte Norman (2005) -- Duke Diving
22 160.10 Michelle Mazzara (2005) -- Montgomery Dive Club
23 157.95 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #791801
24 157.05 Callie Borda (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
25 156.75 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621
26 153.90 Celia Bidwell (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
27 151.85 Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205614
28 148.45 Daisy Fowler (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182
29 148.35 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182
30 147.75 Ruby Borezekowski (2005) -- Montgomery Dive Club
31 147.65 Orla Lynch (2004) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
32 140.15 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685
33 133.10 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781

C Girls 3m, Final

1 146.50 Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868628
2 139.70 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374
3 126.45 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835
4 118.35 Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611
5 117.60 Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875
6 113.85 Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1320018
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Rank Score Name

C Girls Platform, Preliminary

1 236.95 Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868628
2 226.10 Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611
3 219.55 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374
4 208.45 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #917265
5 204.55 Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947924
6 200.45 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134950
7 188.45 Eleanor Turner (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #933001
8 188.00 Sofia Ostacchini (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947835
9 186.40 Beatrice Hargreaves (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1147528

10 186.05 Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947875
11 183.35 Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #1192943
12 183.05 Ruby Thorne (2005) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #964274
13 179.60 Frankie Webb (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #910276
14 174.15 Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110503
15 170.90 Charlotte Norman (2005) -- Duke Diving
16 167.80 Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110498
17 166.90 Callie Borda (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
18 165.40 Orla Lynch (2004) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
19 163.30 Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1225002
20 160.75 Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205614
21 157.80 Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134182
22 151.50 Poppy Bond (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1110500
23 148.50 Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #1230781
24 147.10 Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #1187621
25 139.35 Olivia Wall (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #791801
26 132.75 Zara Wray (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #924685
27 131.70 Celia Bidwell (2004) -- Montgomery Dive Club
28 119.20 Isabella Given (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #1205602
29 118.25 Ruby Borezekowski (2005) -- Montgomery Dive Club

C Girls Platform, Final

1 155.25 Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138611
2 133.45 Leah Fletcher (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #917265
3 131.35 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #846374
4 122.25 Richelle Houlden (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #868628
5 110.25 Chloe Johnson (2005) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #1134950
6 96.40 Evie Smith (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #947924

D Girls 1m, Preliminary

1 198.90 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837
2 192.60 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170
3 183.75 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172
4 170.40 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #897823
5 166.20 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584
6 162.30 Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1230677
7 159.10 Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
8 156.95 Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1213136
9 142.60 Corin Burrows-Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261383

10 139.20 Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1170562
11 135.55 Phoebe Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club #1261303
12 132.75 Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1200537

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 20 / 21 09:56,  20 March 2017



Rank Score Name

D Girls 1m, Final

1 108.50 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172
2 97.30 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837
3 94.85 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170
4 92.00 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584
5 91.60 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #897823
6 84.30 Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1230677

D Girls 3m, Preliminary

1 197.15 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172
2 196.20 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170
3 183.70 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837
4 181.75 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584
5 175.30 Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
6 159.90 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #897823
7 157.15 Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1230677
8 153.05 Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1170562
9 147.05 Corin Burrows-Mackley (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1261383

10 145.30 Saeren Brett (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1213136
11 140.25 Phoebe Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club #1261303
12 133.85 Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1200537

D Girls 3m, Final

1 113.65 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584
2 101.10 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837
3 96.80 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170
4 92.65 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172
5 87.45 Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
6 71.50 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #897823

D Girls 5m, Preliminary

1 181.15 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170
2 159.85 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837
3 158.95 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584
4 154.65 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172
5 150.20 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #897823
6 138.30 Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
7 127.00 Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1230677
8 125.15 Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #1170562
9 124.10 Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #1200537

D Girls 5m, Final

1 113.60 Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1196837
2 109.70 Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134172
3 103.45 Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #1134170
4 95.85 Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club #897823
5 79.00 Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #1138584
6 73.35 Danielle Guerin (2006) -- DuDive Dubai Diving Club
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